Kniha dodavatelskych faktur SJ pri ZS Skolska Handlova

Jul August

2019

por.cislo

dodavatel

Cislo faktiry

cena s DPH

dosla

splatna

uhradena

INMEDIA spol.s.r.o.

234913861

278,70 €

28.08.2019

11.09.

06.09.2019

LUNYS spo. S.r.o.

100097763

182,96 €

28.08.2019

13.09.

09.09.2019

Jan Machovi¢ EDEN

2889

578,51 €

30.09.2019

13.09.

06.09.2019

AG FOODS

121920705

418,15 €

27.08.2019

13.09.

09.09.2019
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Spolu:

1458,32 €

Handlova dna:

30.08.2019




sposob Uhrady
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zoznam dodavatelov

INMEDIA spol. s.r.o.

Jan Machovi¢ EDEN
CHRIEN spol.s.r.o.

COOP JEDNOTA

AGRO RYBIA FARMA, s.r.o.
GUNAREX s.r.o0.

HRC SK s.r.o.

TORMAS s.r.o.

AG FOODS SK s.r.o.
ORGANIKA



